660
iglidur® bar stock
iglidur® materials as round bars, tubes
and plates
Fast and cost-effective
Cut to required size
Machining with no minimum order quantity
Maintenance-free and predictable

operating temperature [°C] +80 +100 +90 +100 +90 +90 +90 +180 +120 +90 +90 +70 +90 +250 +180 +200 +250 +90 +180 +250 +90 +90 +90 +100 +130 +120 +90 +170
Max. short-term
operating temperature [°C] +170 +160 +120 +160 +120 +180 +120 +220 +140 +110 +120 +90 +120 +315 +210 +240 +300 +110 +210 +300 +110 +100 +100 +160 +200 +165 +110 +190
Min. continuous
operating temperature [°C] –40 –40 –50 –40 –50 –40 –50 –100 –100 –50 –50 –50 –50 –100 –40 –40 –100 –50 –100 –100 –50 –50 –50 –40 –40 –40 –50 –50
Thermal conductivity [W/m · K] 0.24 0.25 0.25 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.60 0.24 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.30 0.50 0.24 0.24 0.61 0.25 0.22
Coefficient of thermal
expansion at +23°C [K–1 · 10–5] 10 8 10 17 10 9 13 7 13 11 8 25 10 5 7 6 9 11 8 9 11 11 18 11 8 5 7 5
Electrical properties
Specific contact
resistance [Ωcm] > 1013 > 1012 > 1013 > 1011 > 1013 > 1013 > 1012 > 1013 > 1012 > 1012 > 108 > 109 > 1013 < 105 > 1013 > 1012 > 1014 > 1012 > 1011 > 1014 > 1012 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 > 1013 < 109 > 1013 > 1012
Surface resistance [Ω] > 1011 > 1011 > 1013 > 1011 > 1012 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 > 1010 > 1012 > 108 > 109 > 1012 < 103 > 1014 > 1011 > 1013 > 1012 > 1011 > 1013 > 1011 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 > 1011 < 109 > 1012 > 1012
 Page 668 668 669 669 670 670 671 671 672 672 673 673 674 674 675 675 676 676 677 677 678 678 679 679 681 680 680 681
669668
Ø
10 SFRJ4-1000-
15 SFRJ4-1500-
20 SFRJ4-2000-
25 SFRJ4-2500-
30 SFRJ4-3000-
35 SFRJ4-3500-
40 SFRJ4-4000-
45 SFRJ4-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ4-5000-
55 SFRJ4-5500-
60 SFRJ4-6000-
65 SFRJ4-6500-
70 SFRJ4-7000-
80 SFRJ4-8000-
90 SFRJ4-9000-
100 SFRJ4-10000-
Ø
10 SFRGLW-1000-
15 SFRGLW-1500-
20 SFRGLW-2000-
25 SFRGLW-2500-
30 SFRGLW-3000-
35 SFRGLW-3500-
40 SFRGLW-4000-
45 SFRGLW-4500-
Ø
50 SFRGLW-5000-
55 SFRGLW-5500-
60 SFRGLW-6000-
65 SFRGLW-6500-
70 SFRGLW-7000-
80 SFRGLW-8000-
90 SFRGLW-9000-
100 SFRGLW-10000-
Ø
10 SFRM250-1000-
15 SFRM250-1500-
20 SFRM250-2000-
25 SFRM250-2500-
30 SFRM250-3000-
35 SFRM250-3500-
40 SFRM250-4000-
45 SFRM250-4500-
Ø
50 SFRM250-5000-
55 SFRM250-5500-
60 SFRM250-6000-
65 SFRM250-6500-
70 SFRM250-7000-
80 SFRM250-8000-
90 SFRM250-9000-
100 SFRM250-10000-
Ø
10 SFRP210-1000-
15 SFRP210-1500-
20 SFRP210-2000-
25 SFRP210-2500-
30 SFRP210-3000-
35 SFRP210-3500-
40 SFRP210-4000-
45 SFRP210-4500-
Ø
50 SFRP210-5000-
55 SFRP210-5500-
60 SFRP210-6000-
65 SFRP210-6500-
70 SFRP210-7000-
80 SFRP210-8000-
90 SFRP210-9000-
100 SFRP210-10000-
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stockiglidur® round bars | Product range
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Excellent vibration dampening – iglidur® M250
Good coefficient of friction and wear on almost every shaft – iglidur® P210
igus® constantly expands its range of available materials and dimensions. Please contact us in case the required
diameter is not available.
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
Low-cost material for high volumes – iglidur® GLW

50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
671670
Ø
10 SFRJ3-1000-
15 SFRJ3-1500-
20 SFRJ3-2000-
25 SFRJ3-2500-
30 SFRJ3-3000-
35 SFRJ3-3500-
40 SFRJ3-4000-
45 SFRJ3-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ3-5000-
55 SFRJ3-5500-
60 SFRJ3-6000-
65 SFRJ3-6500-
70 SFRJ3-7000-
80 SFRJ3-8000-
90 SFRJ3-9000-
100 SFRJ3-10000-
Ø
10 SFRJ-1000-
15 SFRJ-1500-
20 SFRJ-2000-
25 SFRJ-2500-
30 SFRJ-3000-
35 SFRJ-3500-
40 SFRJ-4000-
45 SFRJ-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ-5000-
55 SFRJ-5500-
60 SFRJ-6000-
65 SFRJ-6500-
70 SFRJ-7000-
80 SFRJ-8000-
90 SFRJ-9000-
100 SFRJ-10000-
Ø
10 SFRJ350-1000-
15 SFRJ350-1500-
20 SFRJ350-2000-
25 SFRJ350-2500-
30 SFRJ350-3000-
35 SFRJ350-3500-
40 SFRJ350-4000-
45 SFRJ350-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ350-5000-
55 SFRJ350-5500-
60 SFRJ350-6000-
65 SFRJ350-6500-
70 SFRJ350-7000-
80 SFRJ350-8000-
90 SFRJ350-9000-
100 SFRJ350-10000-
Ø
10 SFRW-1000-
15 SFRW-1500-
20 SFRW-2000-
25 SFRW-2500-
30 SFRW-3000-
35 SFRW-3500-
40 SFRW-4000-
45 SFRW-4500-
Ø
50 SFRW-5000-
55 SFRW-5500-
60 SFRW-6000-
65 SFRW-6500-
70 SFRW-7000-
80 SFRW-8000-
90 SFRW-9000-
100 SFRW-10000-
iglidur® round bars | Product range
The versatile endurance runner – iglidur® J
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Specialist for pivoting and pulsating loads – iglidur® J3

50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
673672
Ø
10 SFRJ200-1000-
15 SFRJ200-1500-
20 SFRJ200-2000-
25 SFRJ200-2500-
30 SFRJ200-3000-
35 SFRJ200-3500-
40 SFRJ200-4000-
45 SFRJ200-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ200-5000-
55 SFRJ200-5500-
60 SFRJ200-6000-
65 SFRJ200-6500-
70 SFRJ200-7000-
80 SFRJ200-8000-
90 SFRJ200-9000-
100 SFRJ200-10000-
Ø
10 SFRE7-1000-
15 SFRE7-1500-
20 SFRE7-2000-
25 SFRE7-2500-
30 SFRE7-3000-
35 SFRE7-3500-
40 SFRE7-4000-
45 SFRE7-4500-
Ø
50 SFRE7-5000-
55 SFRE7-5500-
60 SFRE7-6000-
65 SFRE7-6500-
70 SFRE7-7000-
80 SFRE7-8000-
90 SFRE7-9000-
100 SFRE7-10000-
Ø
10 SFRJ260-1000-
15 SFRJ260-1500-
20 SFRJ260-2000-
25 SFRJ260-2500-
30 SFRJ260-3000-
35 SFRJ260-3500-
40 SFRJ260-4000-
45 SFRJ260-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ260-5000-
55 SFRJ260-5500-
60 SFRJ260-6000-
65 SFRJ260-6500-
70 SFRJ260-7000-
80 SFRJ260-8000-
90 SFRJ260-9000-
100 SFRJ260-10000-
Ø
10 SFRR-1000-
15 SFRR-1500-
20 SFRR-2000-
25 SFRR-2500-
30 SFRR-3000-
35 SFRR-3500-
40 SFRR-4000-
45 SFRR-4500-
Ø
50 SFRR-5000-
55 SFRR-5500-
60 SFRR-6000-
65 SFRR-6500-
70 SFRR-7000-
80 SFRR-8000-
90 SFRR-9000-
100 SFRR-10000-
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stockiglidur® round bars | Product range

50 – 1,000
Ideal for pivoting movement – iglidur® E7
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
675674
Ø
10 SFRH1-1000-
15 SFRH1-1500-
20 SFRH1-2000-
25 SFRH1-2500-
30 SFRH1-3000-
35 SFRH1-3500-
40 SFRH1-4000-
45 SFRH1-4500-
Ø
50 SFRH1-5000-
55 SFRH1-5500-
60 SFRH1-6000-
65 SFRH1-6500-
70 SFRH1-7000-
80 SFRH1-8000-
90 SFRH1-9000-
100 SFRH1-10000-
Ø
10 SFRX-1000-
15 SFRX-1500-
20 SFRX-2000-
25 SFRX-2500-
30 SFRX-3000-
35 SFRX-3500-
40 SFRX-4000-
45 SFRX-4500-
Ø
50 SFRX-5000-
55 SFRX-5500-
60 SFRX-6000-
65 SFRX-6500-
70 SFRX-7000-
80 SFRX-8000-
90 SFRX-9000-
100 SFRX-10000-
Ø
10 SFRJB-1000-
15 SFRJB-1500-
20 SFRJB-2000-
25 SFRJB-2500-
30 SFRJB-3000-
35 SFRJB-3500-
40 SFRJB-4000-
45 SFRJB-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJB-5000-
55 SFRJB-5500-
60 SFRJB-6000-
65 SFRJB-6500-
70 SFRJB-7000-
80 SFRJB-8000-
90 SFRJB-9000-
100 SFRJB-10000-
Ø
10 SFRHSD350-1000-
15 SFRHSD350-1500-
20 SFRHSD350-2000-
25 SFRHSD350-2500-
30 SFRHSD350-3000-
35 SFRHSD350-3500-
40 SFRHSD350-4000-
45 SFRHSD350-4500-
Ø
50 SFRHSD350-5000-
55 SFRHSD350-5500-
60 SFRHSD350-6000-
65 SFRHSD350-6500-
70 SFRHSD350-7000-
80 SFRHSD350-8000-
90 SFRHSD350-9000-
100 SFRHSD350-10000-
iglidur® round bars | Product range
All-rounder for steam sterilisation – iglidur® HSD350
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Extremely wear-resistant in black – iglidur® JB

50 – 1,000
Endurance runner with high media resistance – iglidur® H1
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
677676
Ø
10 SFRA350-1000-
15 SFRA350-1500-
20 SFRA350-2000-
25 SFRA350-2500-
30 SFRA350-3000-
35 SFRA350-3500-
40 SFRA350-4000-
45 SFRA350-4500-
Ø
50 SFRA350-5000-
55 SFRA350-5500-
60 SFRA350-6000-
65 SFRA350-6500-
70 SFRA350-7000-
80 SFRA350-8000-
90 SFRA350-9000-
100 SFRA350-10000-
Ø
10 SFRA181-1000-
15 SFRA181-1500-
20 SFRA181-2000-
25 SFRA181-2500-
30 SFRA181-3000-
35 SFRA181-3500-
40 SFRA181-4000-
45 SFRA181-4500-
Ø
50 SFRA181-5000-
55 SFRA181-5500-
60 SFRA181-6000-
65 SFRA181-6500-
70 SFRA181-7000-
80 SFRA181-8000-
90 SFRA181-9000-
100 SFRA181-10000-
Ø
10 SFRA500-1000-
15 SFRA500-1500-
20 SFRA500-2000-
25 SFRA500-2500-
30 SFRA500-3000-
35 SFRA500-3500-
40 SFRA500-4000-
45 SFRA500-4500-
Ø
50 SFRA500-5000-
55 SFRA500-5500-
60 SFRA500-6000-
65 SFRA500-6500-
70 SFRA500-7000-
80 SFRA500-8000-
90 SFRA500-9000-
100 SFRA500-10000-
Ø
10 SFRC500-1000-
15 SFRC500-1500-
20 SFRC500-2000-
25 SFRC500-2500-
30 SFRC500-3000-
35 SFRC500-3500-
40 SFRC500-4000-
45 SFRC500-4500-
Ø
50 SFRC500-5000-
55 SFRC500-5500-
60 SFRC500-6000-
65 SFRC500-6500-
70 SFRC500-7000-
80 SFRC500-8000-
90 SFRC500-9000-
100 SFRC500-10000-
iglidur® round bars | Product range
The FDA-compliant endurance runner at higher temperatures – iglidur® A350
iglidur® round bars | Product range
For extreme ambient conditions – iglidur® C500

50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
679678
Ø
10 SFRUW160-1000-
15 SFRUW160-1500-
20 SFRUW160-2000-
25 SFRUW160-2500-
30 SFRUW160-3000-
35 SFRUW160-3500-
40 SFRUW160-4000-
45 SFRUW160-4500-
Ø
50 SFRUW160-5000-
55 SFRUW160-5500-
60 SFRUW160-6000-
65 SFRUW160-6500-
70 SFRUW160-7000-
80 SFRUW160-8000-
90 SFRUW160-9000-
100 SFRUW160-10000-
Ø
10 SFRT220-1000-
15 SFRT220-1500-
20 SFRT220-2000-
25 SFRT220-2500-
30 SFRT220-3000-
35 SFRT220-3500-
40 SFRT220-4000-
45 SFRT220-4500-
Ø
50 SFRT220-5000-
55 SFRT220-5500-
60 SFRT220-6000-
65 SFRT220-6500-
70 SFRT220-7000-
80 SFRT220-8000-
90 SFRT220-9000-
100 SFRT220-10000-
Ø
10 SFRA160-1000-
15 SFRA160-1500-
20 SFRA160-2000-
25 SFRA160-2500-
30 SFRA160-3000-
35 SFRA160-3500-
40 SFRA160-4000-
45 SFRA160-4500-
Ø
50 SFRA160-5000-
55 SFRA160-5500-
60 SFRA160-6000-
65 SFRA160-6500-
70 SFRA160-7000-
80 SFRA160-8000-
90 SFRA160-9000-
100 SFRA160-10000-
Ø
10 SFRA180-1000-
15 SFRA180-1500-
20 SFRA180-2000-
25 SFRA180-2500-
30 SFRA180-3000-
35 SFRA180-3500-
40 SFRA180-4000-
45 SFRA180-4500-
Ø
50 SFRA180-5000-
55 SFRA180-5500-
60 SFRA180-6000-
65 SFRA180-6500-
70 SFRA180-7000-
80 SFRA180-8000-
90 SFRA180-9000-
100 SFRA180-10000-
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stockiglidur® round bars | Product range

50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
681680
Ø
10 SFRQ2-1000-
15 SFRQ2-1500-
20 SFRQ2-2000-
25 SFRQ2-2500-
30 SFRQ2-3000-
35 SFRQ2-3500-
40 SFRQ2-4000-
45 SFRQ2-4500-
Ø
50 SFRQ2-5000-
55 SFRQ2-5500-
60 SFRQ2-6000-
65 SFRQ2-6500-
70 SFRQ2-7000-
80 SFRQ2-8000-
90 SFRQ2-9000-
100 SFRQ2-10000-
Ø
10 SFRJ2-1000-
15 SFRJ2-1500-
20 SFRJ2-2000-
25 SFRJ2-2500-
30 SFRJ2-3000-
35 SFRJ2-3500-
40 SFRJ2-4000-
45 SFRJ2-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJ2-5000-
55 SFRJ2-5500-
60 SFRJ2-6000-
65 SFRJ2-6500-
70 SFRJ2-7000-
80 SFRJ2-8000-
90 SFRJ2-9000-
100 SFRJ2-10000-
Ø
10 SFRF2-1000-
15 SFRF2-1500-
20 SFRF2-2000-
25 SFRF2-2500-
30 SFRF2-3000-
35 SFRF2-3500-
40 SFRF2-4000-
45 SFRF2-4500-
Ø
50 SFRF2-5000-
55 SFRF2-5500-
60 SFRF2-6000-
65 SFRF2-6500-
70 SFRF2-7000-
80 SFRF2-8000-
90 SFRF2-9000-
100 SFRF2-10000-
Ø
10 SFRRW370-1000-
15 SFRRW370-1500-
20 SFRRW370-2000-
25 SFRRW370-2500-
30 SFRRW370-3000-
35 SFRRW370-3500-
40 SFRRW370-4000-
45 SFRRW370-4500-
Ø
50 SFRRW370-5000-
55 SFRRW370-5500-
60 SFRRW370-6000-
65 SFRRW370-6500-
70 SFRRW370-7000-
80 SFRRW370-8000-
90 SFRRW370-9000-
100 SFRRW370-10000-
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stock
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
Versatile and cost-effective – iglidur® J2
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Used to prevent electro-static charges – iglidur® F2
iglidur® round bars | Product range
For the rail industry, flame-retardant, complies with DIN EN 45545 HL3, R22/R23 – iglidur® RW370
igus® constantly expands its range of available materials and dimensions. Please contact us in case the required
diameter is not available.
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
In your required
length, freely
selectable
between 50 and
1,000mm.
Cut-to-size parts
are delivered
oversized.B
ar
 s
to
ck
R
ou
nd
 b
ar
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
O
ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Dimensions [mm]
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
Lengths Part No.
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
50 – 1,000
For long service life under extreme loads – iglidur® Q2
Order key for round bars